#10

Vardas, pavardé

& Tadas Zdanavicius
i Audius Zebelys

s Darius Moderis
s Dalius Vaicekonis

s Kestutis Gurcinas
i Gintautas Igaris

i Aurimas Venckus
s Saranas Maldutis

= Arnoldas Radzevicius
= Vytautas Radzevigius

= Ernestas Kalabuckas
i Danas Kristanavigius
s Andrius Slajus

s Darius Ardavicius

i Danielius Zostautas
i Aleksej Snytka

i Petras Skernevicius
i Edgaras Urbanavicius

i Augustinas Cegys
i Viadas Tamosianas
s Egidiijus Ramoska
= Tadas Malinauskas

i Stasys Neverdauskas
& Andrius Zigmantavicius

& Johan V. zutphen
i Rokas Uzringis
s Artaras Svedas
i Martynas Svedas

i Ignas Jacikas
= Gintaras Jonikas

Komanda

Sofa Team

Brothers' Power MCC

Geralda Racing

PasvalysBirzai

VARacing Team

Machrovich

Geras kelias racing

Kauno Enduro komanda

TAMSTA 2

Nascent LLC

Perspektyvus 2

Geras kelias

Springboks Racing

specialist +

Vaziuojam

FINNTRAIL GARMIN.

oTL DNF
Over Time Limit Did Not Finish

Motociklas (Kub.)

Husqvarna FE350 350 (cc)
KTM EXC-F 350 350 (cc)

KTM 450 (cc)
KTM 300 (cc)

EXC350F 350 (cc)
EXC350F 350 (cc)

ktm exc350 350 (cc)
Husqvarna Te 300 (cc)

Ktm 450 exc 449 (cc)
Ktm 500 exc 510 (cc)

KTM 350 EXC-F 350 (cc)
KTM 350 exc-f 350 (cc)

Husqvarna FE250 250 (cc)
Ktm excf 250 250 (cc)

Husqvarna 250 (cc)
KTM 450 (cc)

Husaberg fr450 450 (cc)
Husqvarna 450 FE 450 (cc)

KTM 350 EXC~f 349 (cc)
Beta 300RR 300 (cc)

EC 300 300 (cc)
KTM EXC300 TPI 300 (cc)

fe250 250 (cc)
Husqvarna 250 250 (cc)

KTM EXC250 250 (cc)
Husqvarna TE300 300 (cc)

KTM 350 (cc)
KTM 350 (cc)

Husqvarna Fe 350 350 (cc)
KTM EXC 500 500 (cc)

Grdo TRAM

Disqualification from

DQM

match

DNS
Did Not Start

missed Way Points

WP

Ralio startas

10:01:00

10:05:00

10:07:00

10:05:30

10:01:30

10:06:30

10:00:00

10:02:30

10:03:00

10:04:30

10:04:00

10:06:00

10:00:30

10:03:30

10:02:00

Final results
SR1 SR2
Trukmé Trukmé
(s) O]

354 317
345 327
352 322
364 343
399 329
361 374
389 384
324 314
a7 367
385 448
437 544
a4 454
407 466
461 465
1681 1744

SR3
Trukme
)

353

337

317

373

389

518

1718

178

1718

SR4

Trukmeé

(s)

307

323

321

330

323

352

340

283

353

410

430

1665

1665

1665,

Nepravaiuoti
SR
(Baudos (s.))

2 (2400)

2 (2400)

4 (4800)

Waiting approval

Ralio finifas

14:36:00

14:59:00

15:00:00

14:59:00

14:55:00

15:14:00

15:11:00

14:48:00

15:12:00

15:06:00

15:47:00

16:31:00

Results approved

Trukmé nuo
starto iki finiso

04:35:00.00

04:54:00.00

04:53:00.00

04:53:30.00

04:53:30.00

05:07:30.00

04:45:30.00

05:09:00.00

05:01:30.00

05:43:00.00

06:25:00.00

06:25:00.00

06:25:00.00

06:25:00.00

Praleisti KP, vnt.
(baudos (s.))

2 (240)

1(120)

Kitos
Baudos (s.)

Rezultatas

viso (s.)

1331

1332

1339

1429

1434

1452

1468

1478

1630

1632

1856

1878

4256

4309

6808




